76 1B

Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT Williams Way Phase 2 from Wheaton St to Pilgrim Bid 14-041
OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 270 days
ATTN: Clay Forister Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 1 Total Contract Time 270 days
P.O. No: 112557 Spent Days 149 days
Start Date: 04-03-2014 Days Remaining 121 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _12-30-2014
Estimate Cut Off Date: 08-29-2014 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 08-29-2014
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $3,115,800.00
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: +  $ 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $3,115,800.00
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 0% Previous Earnings: $ 0.00

2. Work Completed this Period: 14% Earnings This Period: $ 429,546.68

3. Materials on Site: $
Total Eamnings: $ 429,546.68
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $429,546.68 $ 42954.67
Total Payments Due: $ 386,592.01
Less Previous Payments: $
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 386,592.01

The undersigned CQQ%‘.OL rtifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance-with the Plans and Sp ificatiens and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

lr' — l B Date:
Contractor: Roy Rodriguez
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

‘?{5{/_4

Prepared By: 08-29-2014

Approved by: Date:

(County) Project resgntative:

Approved by: =77 (. i Date: 085K/ y
(County) Engirieer:

Approved by: Date:

(Project) Engineer:



PAY ESTIMATE: #1
PROJECT: WILLIAMS WAY PH 2 FB BID 14-041

JOB # 1423
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $386,592.01 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the WILLIAMS WAY PH 2 BID 14-
041 in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 08/29/14 covering all such work from
08/01/14 to 08/28/14 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to
the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned
agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any
character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-
rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of
work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $3,115,800.00
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $3,115,800.00
Value of Completed Work $429,546.68
Less Retention 10% $42,954.67
Net value of Completed Work $386,592.01
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $386,592.01
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $386,592.01
CONTRACT BALANCE: $2,729,207.99
Amount Retainage This Invoice $42,954.67
Amount Retainage Previous $0.00
Total Retainage to Date $42,954.67

'S

- ALLG?@I}Cﬁ?STRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED

Roy Rodnguez/)hce President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on f F'“ nudt A4, 2014, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated,/a Texas Corporatlon on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the ‘I day of /{1 4, 2014.
J

S \""":'-'-;'.’-%M" ,] TLd g & | i (L W \I -
NNE RODRIGUE? Notary Public for the State of Texas
v Public, State of Texas | My Commission Expires:__ 115 | 1)<

Expires 09-15-2015

CEoS o P o o o



L# 3LVWILST AVd 'Z Hd AYM SWYITIIM

vL0Z/62/8 A

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 9L'S91$ 0085,  NOL 3WIT QALYHAAH Y, AL IWN 12

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ e'Z8 002Z851€  AS .8 '3QVHOENS "gV.LS INIT 02
_ ONIAVd]

96°081'7$ 96'081'v$

%00+  08'88€'}$ 002 08'88¢€'L$ 0r'v69$ 002 002 v3 NOIS ‘0’1 LO3roYd 61

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 89'1$ 00'L¥L 41 84ND "ONOD IAOWIY 81

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ vZ'Z$ 00°0F AS dVd-did "ONOD SAOWIY £}

%00L  9L'9LL'T$ 00729’ 91'9/1'2$ ve'L$ 00729'L  00429'} 47 3YIM a384vE SAOWIY - STLYO ® ONION3S "LSIX3 9}
VINILYW 3SvE

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ vZ'z$ 000827k AS % 30VHNS OILIVHASY "LSIX3 3SOJSIQ/SAOWIY Sl

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0Z'118 00°0S} 41 VY QdYNO Wv3E X374 IAOWIY ¥l

%0L  00'919$ 00'L 00°'919$ 00'919$ 00’k 00°0L V3 JIOHNVI “L'3'S- STHNLONYLS AT0 IAOWIY €1
dWD .¥Z- 3dld

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0Z'LLS 00°62Z1 41 V13N ¥O "ONOD "LSIX3 40 ISOJSIA/IAONIY Z1
OAd .81 - 3dId

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0Z'L1L8 00'¥82 41 V13N HO "ONOD "LSIX3 40 3SOJSIA/AAOWIY |}
OAd b2 - 3did

%0 00°0$ - 00°08 0Z'11LS 00'8¥€ 41 V13N HO "ONOD "LSIX3 40 ISOJSIA/SAONIY 0}
d0Y .87 - 3dld

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 89'GLS 00'¥6 41 V13N ¥O "ONOD "LSIX3 40 ISOJSIA/INONIY 6
d0Y .9€ - 3dld

%0 0008 - 00°08 95'v18 00°€zl 47 IYL3W HO "ONOD 'LSIX3 40 ISOdSIA/INONIY 8
d0¥ .+Z - 3dld

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ PrELs 00°295 41 VL3N HO "ONOD "LSIXT 40 3ISOJSIQBAONTY £
dOY .81 - 3did

%0 0008 - 000$ ZezL8 00'90¢€ 47 VL3N HO "ONOD "1SIX3 40 3SOdSIA/ANONIY 9
dOY WS} - Adid

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0Z'L1$ 00°8€L 41 VL3 HO "ONOD "1SIX3 40 3SOJSIA/ANOWIN  §

%0 0008 - 0008 00'bPe'L$ vI'e ov ONIQ33S HOINW-OHAAH ¥

%0 00°0$ - 0008 0g'es 0010 AS "8¥1S ® TOHLNOD NIOSOY3 HO4 ONIAOS €

%0 00°08 - 00°0$ 09's$ 00€9L'S  AD INIWHNVEWT  Z

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 09°S$ 00798'9L  AD NOLLVAVOX3 AVYMAYOY |
_ YHOMHIYVI ® d3ud 3L1S|

dNOD | 31va ol 3lVvAOL [OWA3¥d [ OWSIHL | 30ldd LINn | ONSIHL | ALD  TLINA NOILdIN0S3a ON

% LAV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL |  ALD LAY IVLOL | 19VHINOD ALD 1NOD

H# JLVINILS3 AVd ‘T Hd AVM SIWVITTIM - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD doooT1Iv




L# 3LYNILS3 AVd 'Z Hd AYM SINVITTIM

v102/62/8 [4
%0 00°0$ o 00°0% 00°0$ 0096 47 «09 ‘Idid "ONOD ANIFY ¢&¥
%0 00°0% » 00°0% 00°0% 00'189 47 «¥S ‘Idid "ONOQ 'INIFY 2Z¥
%0 00°0$ # 00°0% 00°0$ 00°26L°} 47 8% Idid "ONOD INIFY L¥
%0 00°0$ C 00'0$ 000$ 00'85¢€ 47 «2¥ ‘Idid "ONOD 'ANIFY 0%
%0 00°0$ . 00°0% 00°0$ 00°00¢ 47 «9€ ‘Idid 'ONOD INIFY 6¢
%0 00'0$ : 00°0$ 00°0% 00°6#b'Z 47 =¥ ‘Idid "ONOD ‘INIFY 8€
%0 00°0% ¥ 00°0% 00°0$ 00'99¢ 47 =81 Idid "ONOD “4NIFY LE
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ 00°0$ 0082 47 ~Ch ‘Idid "ONOD 'INIFY 9€
%0 00°0% . 00°0% 00°000'8Z$ 00'L v3 (5'6=MH) TIYMONIM 3OV1d-NI-LSVD S€
%2S 60°12€$ 006162 60°12€$ LL0$ 00'6L6'Z  00°€09'S 41 NOILO3LO¥d NOILYAVOX3 HONIHL ¥E
JOVNIVYQ|
00°0$ 00°0$
%0 00°0$ " 00°0$ 02°29$ 00°0€L 41 3ON3d QYVNO Wy3g TVLIW €€
%0 00°0$ - 00°'0$ 0TS 00°'62¢ AS "SMTMAS *® SNYIA3N "ONOD ONNOTOD 2z
(31349N0D .9)
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 00°'95$ 00°62¢ AS  SONVISI TYNOLLOIYIA ? SNVIAIW ‘SIAYNYIASI L
%0 00°0$ . 00°0% 002568 0022 v3 SdNVY NVIN1S303d o€
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 08'7v$ 00°265°} AS "AMAYA "ONOD 62
%0 00°0$ = 00°0$ 82'GE$ 00'6¥2°Z AS MIMAS 'ONOD 82
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ or'z$ 00°99%'G1 41 €3N0 I1IYONOD /2
%0 00°0$ ? 00°0% 00°891$ 0006 41 ONITIVY 1331S 2 "ONOD 92
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 80°8€$ 002¥6'22  AS "LINAd "ONOD "dNI3Y INIO! .8 G2
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 6.'26% 00°veY NOL OVTIHWH .E #Z
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ €8'€8$ 00'906'c  NOL (3sVE 30V18) 3SUNOD ISV OVNH .2} €2
%0 00°0$ - 0008 v’ 69$ 00°68} NOL 3avH98NS "gV.LS HSY A4 ¥O HSY A14 - INIT ZZ
TdINOD 31va ol 31Vva 0L | OWN A3ud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINA NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% LAV IV1OL | ALD TVLOL ALD LAV IVLIOL | LOVYINOD ALD 1NOD

H# 3LVINILST AVd ‘T Hd AYM SIWVITTIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD aocoo1v




00°207'¢$ 00°Z0¥'c$
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'82$ 0029 47 YA ¥3ALT4 MO0 69
%03 00'082$ 05°0 000828 00°095$ 05'0 00’} $1 TOYLNOD NOIVLNIWIAIS ® NOISONI  +9
%00L  00'PHE'L$ 00} 00'vve‘L$ 00'vre'L$ 00’ 00 $1 MOO0Y - | 3dAL ‘SS300V "LSNOD "gV1S €9
%LE 00°0¥8$ 001 00°0v8$ 00°95$ 00'GL 00'8¥ v3 Y31¥YVE NOILO3LOYd 13INI 29
%6 00'8£6$ 00°00. 00'8£6$ Pe'Lg 0000L  00°Zv9'L 41 3ON3d OREVS ¥3L T4 "INIZY 19
ddd ¥3LVMNJOLS]
€C°L0L1LLS €€°L0L'L11LS
%0 0008 * 00°0$ 0v'05$ 00222 AS dva-did 09
%0 0008 . 00'0$ ¥9°825$ 00'¢6 47 g04.9 X6 65
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ 0v'0LY$ 00'9 41 go8.9X .8 85
%L0L  vPEly0Ss 00'L21 PY'ELY' 068 79°9L¥$ 00'1Z1 00°€lL 41 a0y X8 IS
%0S 00°Z6L'L$ 00'} 00Z6L'}$ 0026L'L$ 00'L 00z v3 (QIVM 3NOD dOL) HIN O, 3dAL 98
%22 08'80.'9$ 002 08'80.°9% Ov'pSe'es 002 00'6 v3 JTOHNYW D, IdAL SS
%0Z 00'9€2'L$ 00'L 00'9€L'L$ 009€L'1$ 00t 00 v3 L13INIY. 3dAL ¥S
%00L  00°09L'}1$ 00°¢ 00°092'L1$ 00°026'c$ 00'¢ 00'¢ v3 L3INILL-O, 3dAL €5
%ty 00'879'2€$ 00'LL 00'879°'Z€$ 00'896'Z$ 00'LL 00'sZ v3 13INID, 3dAL 2§
%L2 00°ZE0't$ 00'e 00°2E0'r$ 00'vve’LS 00'e 00°LL v3 L1'3's IS
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0t°05% 0002 a7 J»2 'dWD 05
%001 00'vve’LS 00'L 00'vPeE'LS 00'vpe’LS oo’} 00'L v3 ONId MOIH8 9 X .8 6%
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'v22$ 00'} va ON1d MOdg .21 8¥
%00L  00°Z6€$ 00’} 00°26¢$ 00'Z6¢$ 00'L 00'L v3 ONId MOINE .98 ¥
%00,  00°09S$ 00' 00°095$ 000958 00'L 00'L v3 ONTd MO8 W2y Y
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'¥8.8 00'} v3 ONd YOG .09 ¥
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 000ZL'L$ 00'L Y3 dOd .09 HO4 ¥VTI0D NOILOIANNOD ¥¥
1dNOD 3lva ol 3lva ol OW A3¥d OW SIHL 30Idd LINN | OW SIHL ALD LINN NOILdIY¥OS3a ON
% 1AV TvLIOL ALD V10l ALD 1AV Y101 1IOVHLNOD ALD 1NOD

b# 3LVINILST AVd ‘T Hd AVM SIVITTIM - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD aooom1v




%0

00°0% -

00'0$ LEVS 00°601 v3 (AH) 8- 1l AL XM AVd 7434 98
%0 00'0$ - 00'0$ 0v'061% 00'€Z v3 (A) ISON Q3N YW AVd 434 S8
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 0Z'6.1% 00'}1 v3 QHOM (M) 11 4O | AL MHN AV 434 8
%0 00'0$ g 00'0$ 0Z'6.L% 00t v3 MOYNY (M) 11 HO | AL MHN AVd 434 €8
%0 00°0% - 000% 20'e$ 00'LLE 47 (@18) (21) (A) 11 5O | AL MYW AVd 434 Z8
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ ov'0$ 00'+9¢'L 47 (@18) (u#) (A) 11 HO | AL MM AV 434 18
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 09'6$ 0062¢ 47 (@18) (.#2) (M) 11 HO | AL MW AVd 534 08
%0 00°0$ - 000% 08'2$ 00°292'L 47 (@18) (u21) (M) 11 HO | AL MHIN AVd 434 62
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ £0'L$ 00°0¥L‘L 47 (@18) (u8) (M) 11 ' O | AL MY AVd 434 82
%0 00°0$ * 00°0% 9v'0$ 00Z18 47 (@18) () (M) 11 MO | AL MHIN AV 438 22
%0 00'0% - 00°0$ 9¥'0$ 00'$61°‘2 47 (>198) (ub) (M) 11 HO | AL MY AV 435 92
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 08°9€v$ 0082 v3 SNOIS WNNIWNTY S
%0 00°0$ - 000% 61'0$ 00°89G‘¥L 41 SONIMYVIN 2 ONIAINLS "LNAD IAOWIN +2
SNDIS AYMAVYOX ® SIX04 IV ‘SNOIS
%05 00°0ZL'L$ 050 000ZL'L$ 00°0v2'2$ 050 00'} S OlddvHl 40 3SOdSIA HO ILYOOTIH/IAONIY €2
TOY.LNOD JI334ViL INSNVINEId]
00'706'L$ 00'v06'1L$
Ol44vHL AYM
%0 00'0% - 00'0$ 00ZLLS 00°.G€ NOL  -OML ONINIVINIVIA 04 S¥NO13Ad 1ONYISNOD ZZ
%9 00'v06'L$ 00'L 00'v06'L$ 00'¥06°L$ 00'L 00'9} OW TOYINOD omnﬁ_é_. ]
wug
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 29°0$ 00'620°LL 471 2.a18) (A % M) (.¥) (A\OWTH) YN AVd INOZ ¥HOM 02
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 009€.'L$ 00'9 v3 SL3INI V. 3dAL 69
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 00'95$ 0029 41 doY vz 89
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0Z'LL$ 00'Lp AS IVIY3LYN 898 ANYS '8Y.1S "LWD /9
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ v9'ezZe'L$ 0002 47 3did ONITINNNL ¥O ONIHOE ‘ONDIOVI 99
[ TO¥LINOD Jld3VH1 AYVHOJINIL]
TdWOD 31va Ol 3LVa Ol | OW A3Yd OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOLLdI¥9S3a ON
% LAV TVLOL | ALD TViOL ALD LAV IVLOL | LOVMINOD ALD INOD

H# ALVYINILST AVd T Hd AYM SIWVITTIM - "DNI “02 NOILON¥LSNOD aocoo1v




H# 3LVYINILS3 AVd 'Z Hd AVM SWVITTIM

%0

vioz/6e/8

0008 - 0008 81'6¢$ 00°99¢ 4 .81 ‘3did 3daH 5oL
%0 00°0$ = 0008 28'ees 0082 41 «2} ‘3did 3daH 0L
HLOS ION LIN& VFI-¥0F 40 £7-9¢ SWaLI
¥3HLI3 NO 0I8 OL S| NOLOVYINOD - SILVNYILTY|
00°0$ 00°0$
%0 00°0$ - 0008 29618 00'728'y 41 LINANOD SNOILYOINNWINOD .7 €01
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°969'€$ 00°¢ v3 3TOHANVH NOILYOINNIWNOD Z0L
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'961$ 0005 41 NIV 30804 ¥IM3IS ANVLINYS .7b LOL
%0 00°0$ - 0008 0v°05$ 00°0vL 4 SH3IM3S AUVLINYS ALIAVYEO .8 001
%0 00°0$ - 0008 00°091'9$ 00} v3 XO8HLM AR 'S'L.8X.ZL 66
%0 0008 - 00°0$ 00°082'2$ 00} v3 SIATVA 431734 WNNOVA 2 3SYITIH MIV 86
%0 0008 - 00°0$ 00'78.$ 00} V3 INIWLSNrQY INVHAAH 3YI4 26
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'vve'LS 002 V3 S3ANITYILYM 40 INFWNOANYEY 2 ONTd ‘LN .2Zb 96
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 00°0Z4'L$ 002 va  S3INITYILYM 40 LNIWNOANVEY 2 ON1d ‘LNO .8 S6
%0 00°0$ - 0008 00'256$ 002 v3a NOILO3NNOD 1IM .2} ¥6
%0 0008 - 0008 00°095$ 001 v3a NOILO3NNOD 13M .8 €6
%0 00°0$ - 0003 0v'8.$ 0006 47 3IAIIIS ONd 02 26
%0 00°0$ - 0008 08'2.8 0052 41 SANITYILYM OAd W2} 16
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 09°ce$ 00222 41 SIANITYILYM OAd .8 06
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 09'6$ 00652 41 S¥Y3IM3S 40 LNIWNOANVEY 68
%0 0008 - 00'0$ 00'252$ 00'91 v3 OL S3X08 IATVA ‘S13NI ‘ST TOHNYI hwﬂﬂmw 88
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ £6'15€'2$ 001 v3a SITOHNVI SLINONOD LSVOInd 28
SIILALLN]
000Z1'1$ 00°0ZL'L$
TdWOD | 3lva ol 3IVAOL |OWA3Yd | OWSIHL I0Yd LINN [ OWSIHL | ALO  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAV TVLIOL | ALDIVIOL |  ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD LNOD

b ALVINLLST AVd ‘T Hd AVM SIWYITTIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD daooo11v




‘3lva ‘d3A0¥ddY

%¥vi 89°9Y5'6ZF9 89°9YS'6Z$ IVLOL ANYND|
31va Ol 123royd HLNOW SIHL Y10l
6E2EZ'L0ES 6£'2£2'L0ES
%0 00°0% - 00'0% vy 2818 00'961 41 409 ‘3dild 3daH LL1
%001 95'¥G0'LZLS 00°189 95'¥G0'LZLS 8218 00°L89 00°189 47 J¥G ‘3did 3daH oL L
%¥9 88°0.6'v6% 00892 88'0,6'76$ 99'¢el$ 00892 00°Z61°} 47 «87 ‘3did 3daH 601
%001 0'980'9¢$ 00'8S¢E 0¥°'980'9¢€8 08°001$ 00'8S¢ 00°85¢ 41 «2¥ ‘3did 3dAH 801
%SG OF' LEV' VS 00°6S oy LEV'YS 89°08$ 00°SS 0000} 47 «9€ '3dId 3dAH 201
%Y G1'£89'05% 00°/G0°L G1°€89'0S$ G6'/Lv$ 00/50'L  00'Stv'z El W2 ‘3did 3daH 901
1dNOD 3lvaol 3lva ol | OW A3Hd O SIHL 3001dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD 1INN NOILdI¥DS3a ON
% LAV VIOL | ALD IV1OL ALD LAV IYLOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1NOD

H# ALVINILST AVd ‘T Hd AVM SWVITTIM - "ONI “O9 NOILONYLSNOD aoosT1v




