70 |l755F

Allgood Construction Co., Inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT  Williams Way Phase 2 from Wheaton St to Pilgrim Bid 14-041

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 270 days
ATTN: Clay Forister Current Approved Extensions + days
Previous Approved Extensions £ days
Estimate No: 2 Total Contract Time 270 days
P.O. No: 112557 Spent Days 179 days
Start Date: 04-03-2014 Days Remaining 91 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _ 12-29-2014
Estimate Cut Off Date: 09-28-2014 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 09-29-2014
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $3,115,800.00
2. Approved Change Order: $
3. Approved Change Order: 3
Total Changes to Date: + 9% 0.00
Total Contract Amount: $3.115.800.00
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 14% Previous Earnings: $ 429,546.68
2. Work Completed this Period: 8% Earnings This Period: § 257 427.28
3. Materials on Site: -
Total Earnings: $ 686,973.96
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $686,973.96 $ 68697.40

Total Payments Due: $ 618,276.56
Less Previous Payments: $ 386,592.01

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 231,684.55

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans and Speciﬂc_ations and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

i 14 -

Prepared By: il I o 2 Date: 09-29-2014
Contractor: Roy Rodriguez

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief

Approved by:& et/ 2442, Date: [ 7/20/4-
(County) Project Representative:
Approved by: B  Date: 0Focrl4

(County) Engiﬁeér:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer;




PAY ESTIMATE: #2
PROJECT: WILLIAMS WAY PH 2 FB BID 14-041
JOB # 1423
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $231,684.55 | representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the WILLIAMS WAY PH 2 BID 14-
041 in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 09/29/14 covering all such work from
08/29/14 to 09/29/14 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and materials prior to
the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The undersigned
agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any
character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-
rights against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY in FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of
work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $3,115,800.00
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $0.00
Deduct $0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $3,115,800.00
Value of Completed Work $686,973.96
Less Retention 10% $68,697.40
Net value of Completed Work $618,276.56
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $386,592.01
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $231,684.55

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $618,276.56

CONTRACT BALANCE: $2,497,523.44
Amount Retainage This Invoice $68,697.40
Amount Retainage Previous $0.00
Total Retainage to Date $68,697.40

A&EﬁiéﬁEE}§WRUCﬂONCOMPANYJNCORPORATED
By: Lo KX ,(
Roy RodrﬂguezN/y President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on :'“z{.f{, i her (% , 2014, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Aligood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas CQ{Poration,_,on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 74" day of W;fi.’.mi« 7, 2014,

. }ﬁ\} $Y 1 rf’“ ;L\/W AN
Notary Public for the State of Texa __
My Commission Expires:_t'‘] lf"-a | w1

e o P e e e e e

e JOANNE RODRIGUEZ
Notary Public, State of Texas
%" Commission Expires 09-15-2015

e e e P e e




Z# ALYNILST AVd 'Z Hd AVM SINVITTIM vL0Z/E/0L b

%0 00°0$ = 00'0$ se'es 0028S'LE  AS «8 '3avH98NS 'gv.Ls INIT 02

_ ONIAVd]
88'.9'6€$ 26°e61'5e$

%00}  08'88€E'L$ 002 002 000$ 0v'v69$ 002 v3 NOIS ‘0’1 LO3roYd 61

%0 00°0$ - 000$ 89'L$ 00°L¥L 41 84N "ONOD IAONIY 81

%0 00°0$ - 000$ vZ'T$ 00°0F AS dv¥-di¥ "ONOD IAOW3Y /L

%00L  9L°9/1'Z$ 00729} 00'v29't  00°0% veLS 00729} 47 3™IM a3849v8 IAOWIY - STLVYO % ONIONIH “1SIXT 91
VMLV 3Sve

%S 00'895°'L$ 00°002 00°'895'1$ ZAAS 0000 0008L%L  AS ®30V4HNS JILIWHJSY "LSIX3 ISOdSIQ/IAONIY  GL

%EE 00°095$ 00°0S 00°095$ 0Z'L1S 00°0S 0005} 41 TIVY AYYNO WY3d X314 IAONIY  +1

%0% 00'+9v'Z$ 00t 00'} 00°8¥8'L$ 00'919$ 00 000} v3 FTOHNVA “1'3'S - STUNLONYLS 010 3AOWIY €1
dWO .¥2- 3did

%EE 0V’ 0LpS 00z 0v'0LY$ (TR 002y 00'621 41 VL3N HO "ONOD "LSIX3 40 ISOdSIA/ANONIY  Z)
OAd .81 - 3did

%0 00°0$ g 000$ 0Z'11$ 00'¥82 41 TVL3W HO "ONOD "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/ANONWIY |1
OAd W2 - 3did

%0 0008 : 00°0$ 0Z'LLS 00'8¥€ 41 TVL3W YO "ONOD "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/AAOWIY 0L
dOY .8% - 3dId

%0 00°0% g 00'0$ 89'GLS 00'¥6 41 TVL3W HO "ONOD "1SIX3 40 3SOJSIA/ANONIY 6
dOY .9€ - 3did

%00+  88°06.'L$ 00°€Zt 88°06.'L$ 95'vLS 00°€ZL 00°€ZL 41 VL3 ¥O "ONOD "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/ANONIY 8
dO¥ .vZ - 3dId

%l 88'€0'L$ 00°2L 88'vE0'L$ vreLs 00°2L 00295 47 V13 HO "ONOD "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/ANONIY 2
do¥ .8} - 3did

%9 971228 00°81 9.'122$ FANARS 00'8L 00°90€ 41 V13N HO "ONOD "LSIX3 40 3SOdSIA/AAONIY 9
dO¥ .S} - 3did

%0 00°0% " 00°0% 0z'LLS 008l 41 VL3N HO "ONOD "LSIX3 40 ISOJSIA/AAONIY &

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'v¥e'L$ vL'e ov ONIA33S HOTNW-OYAAH ¥

%0 00°0$ g 00°0$ 9g'e$ 00°'+10'y AS '@V.LS ® TOMLNOD NIOSO¥3 ¥0d4 ONIQAOS €

%0 00°0$ - 000$ 09'G$ 00°€9}°S AD INSWHMNVEWNT 2

%0€ 00°000'82$ 00°000'S 00°000°'8Z$ 09'G$ 00'000's  00'¥98'9L  AD NOILVAVOX3 AVMAVOY |
_ HYOMHLYYI B d3¥d 3LIS]

dINOD 3lvaol 31Vva 0L [ OW A3¥d OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LAV IVLOL | ALD TVLOL ALD LAY TVLOL | LOVHINOID ALD 1NOD

C# ILVINILST AVd ‘T Hd AVM SIWVITTIM - "ONI "0 NOILONYLSNOD d009D TV




Z# 3LVINILST AVd 'Z Hd AYM SNVITIIM

FLOZ/EOL

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 00'0$ 00°26L'L 47 «8¥ ‘Idid "ONOD INIFY L¥
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'0$ 00'86¢ 47 «Z¥ ‘Idid ONOO INIFY 0%
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 00'0$ 00°001 47 49€ ‘Idid ONOD '4NIFH 6€
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 00°0$ 00°SHr'2 47 ~¥2 ‘3did "ONOD ‘INIFH 8¢
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'0$ 00°99¢ 47 =81 Idid “ONOD ‘INIFH L&
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°0$ 0082 47 -2 ‘Idid “ONOD '4NIFY 9¢
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°000'8Z$ 00'L v3 (.5'6=MH) TIVMONIM IFOVId-NI-LSVD &E
%9/ zLL9v$ 00'252'v 006L6'Z €99¥L$ L1'0$ 00'€EE'L  00°€09'S 41 NOILOILOYd NOILVAVOXT HONTHL €
I9OVNIVHA]
00'0$ 00°0%

%0 00'0$ . 00°0% 0Z°29$ 00°0EL 41 JON34 QYVNO WV3Id TVLIW €€

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 0Z'LLS 00°62Z€ AS "SYIMAS ® SNYIQIW "ONOD ONIMOT0D Z¢
(3134ON0D .9)

%0 00°0$ - 000$ 00°95% 00'62¢ AS  SANVISI TYNOILO3YIA ® SNYIAIN ‘SIAYNYIdST L€
%0 00°0$ - 00'0% 00°256$ 00'22 v3 SANVY NVYIY1S3a3d o¢
%0 00°0% - 000$ 08'vv$ 00°/6S'} AS "AMAYA 'ONOD 62
%0 00°0$ : 000$ 82'se$ 00'6¥2'Z AS "WIMAS "ONOD 82
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 9r'z$ 00°99¥'G1L 41 g4N0 ILIHONOD 12
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ 00'891$ 0006 41 ONIIVY 13318 8 'ONOD 92
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 80°'8€$ 00/¥6'.2  AS ‘1WAd "ONOD “4NI3YH INIOF .8 G2
%0 00'0$ - 00°0% 6.'26% 00'¥EY NOL OVIHWH . t2
%0 00°0$ 4 00°0% £8'c8$ 00'906F  NOL (3Svg Ov19) 3SHNOD 3SVE OYWH .2l €2
%0 00°0$ i 00°0% v1'69$ 00681 NOL 3AVH99NS "9YLS HSY AT4 HO HSY A4 - INIT 22
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 9/'591$ 00°'8G. NOL JNIT AILVEHAAH V. 3dAL INIT L2

7dINOD 31va oL 31Va OL | ON A3ud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdI¥9S3a ON

% LAV TVIOL | ALDIV1IOL ALD LAV TVLOL | 1DVMINOD ALD INOD

Z# ILVYINILST AVd ‘T Hd AYM SINVITTIM - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD 00911V




Z# ALYWILST AVd 2 Hd AVM SINYITIIM

¥10Z/E/0L

%GE 00°256$ 00'LL 00'G} 00ZLL$ 00°95$ 002 00°8Y v3 Y3I¥¥YE NOILOTIL0Yd L3Nl 29
%01 00°2L0°L$ 00008 00002  00vEL$ veLS$ 00004 00Zv9'L 41 JON34 OI¥EY4 ¥3LT4 "ANIZY 19
ddd ¥3LVMWYOLS]
89°219'8L1% G€£'G06'99$
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ 0¥'05$ 0022z AS dvd-did 09
%00L  ZS'€9L'6V$ 00€6 26'€91'6v$ ¥9'825$ 00°€6 00°€6 41 god.9 X.6 65
%00L  0p'2z8'z$ 009 0v'228'Z$ 0F'0LYS$ 00'9 009 41 aod.9X.8 85
%L0L  PPELY0SS 00°12Z1 00lZL  000$ ¥9°9Lv$ 00°€LL 41 aod v X.8 LS
%0S 002618 00'} 00'} 00°0% 00Z6L'1$ 002 v3 (QI'Ym 3INOD dOL) HN O, IdAL 95
%bb 09'LLY'ELS$ 00t 00'Z 08'80.'0% 0V’ vSe'es 002 006 v3 JTOHNYIN O, IdAL SS
%02 009£2'L$ 00'} 001 00°0$ 009€2°L$ 00°S v3 13INIV, 3dAL S
%00+  00°09L'LL$ 00°¢ 00'¢ 00°0$ 00°026'c$ 00°¢ v3 13INILL-0, 3dAL €5
%2S 00'v85'8¢$ 00°€L 00'LL 00°9€6'G$ 00°896'Z$ 002 0052 v3 13N, 3dAL 2§
%9€ 00°9.£'G$ 00t 00'¢ 00v¥e'L$ 00'v¥E'L$ 00°L 00°LL v3 ‘1'3S 1S
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ 0¥"0S$ 0002 47 W2 'dND 05
%00L  00'bYE'L$ 00’} 00°L 00'0$ 00 e LS 00°} v3 ONId MOIE 9 X .8 6F
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'v2z$ 00°L v3 ONId MOI¥g .ZL 8p
%00L  00°Z6€$ 00'} 00t 00°0% 00'Z6€$ 00°t v3 ONd MOI¥E .98 L¥
%00L  00°09S$ 00'} 00°L 00°0% 00°095$ 00'} v3 oNId MoINE .ZF oY
%00L  00'¥8.$ 00'} 00'+8.$ 00'v8.$ 00’ 00'} v3 ONId MOI¥8 .09 S
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ 00°0ZL'1L$ 00'} v3 dO¥ .09 YO ¥VTI0D NOILOINNOD ¥
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 00°0$ 00°96 4 47 .09 ‘Idid "ONOD HNIFH €¥
%0 00°0$ » 00'0$ 00°0$ 00°489 47 .¥S ‘Idid "ONOD INIFH _z¥
1dWOD | 3lvaol 31Vva 0L | OW A3ud OW SIHL 301¥d LINN | O SIHL ALD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAV V10l | ALD V.IOL ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD 1INOD

Z# ALVINILST AVd ‘T Hd AVM SINVITTIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD A009D 11V




Z# ALYINILST AVd 'Z Hd AYM SWVITTIM TLOZ/ENL 4

%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ 9t'0% 00'v9¢e’} 41 (@18) (#) (A) 11 HO | ALMYWN AV 434 18
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 09'G$ 00°'62¢ 41 (@18) (.r2) (M) 11 HO | AL MHIN AVd 434 08
%0 00°0%$ . 00°0% 08'2$ 00°292'L 471 (@18) (z1) (M) 11 4O | AL MY AVd 434 62
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ €0'L$ 00°0¥L'L 47 (@18) (.8) (M) 11 HO | AL MY AVd 434 82
%0 00°0% i 00°0% ov'0$ 00Z18 41 (@18) () (M) 11 4O | ALYMIN AV 438 22
%0 00°0% . 00°0$ ot'0$ 005612 41 (48) () (M) 11 4O | ALMHIN AV 438 92
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 08'9¢¥$ 0082 v3 SNOIS WNNIWNTY  SZ
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 60 00°895'vL 41 SONIYYIN % ONIAINLS "LWAdD SAOWIY  ¥2

SNOIS AVYMAVYOY % S3X08 TIYIN ‘SNOIS
%05 000ZL°1$ 050 050 00'0% 00°0¥2'2$ 00°L 81 Dld4v¥l 40 3SOJSIA HO ILVO01IH/ANONTY €2

_ TOY¥LNOD O134ViL ININVINNIJ]

00°908'c$ 00'706°L$

Ol44VHL AYM
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 00ZLLS 00°2G€ NOL  -OML ONINIVLNIVA ¥O4 SHNOL13a LONYISNOD ZZ
%EL 00'908'c$ 002 00'L 00'706°L$ 00'706'L$ 00'L 0091 OW TOMLINOD DI44vHL L2

(Myg
%0 00°0$ . 00°0% 2908 00'S20°LL 47 2a18) (A2 M) (¥) (AOWINH) MHIN AVd INOZ MHOM 02
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 00'9€L'L$ 009 v3 S13INIV. 3dAL 69
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°95$ 00°29 41 dod .2 89
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 0Z'LLS 00'Lt AS IVIYILYA 999 ANYS "V.LS "LWD 29
%0 00°0% - 00°0$ ¥9'€Z€'L$ 0004 1 3did ONITINNNL HO ONIHOE ‘ONIMOYI 99

| JOYLNOD OI44V¥L AMVHOdIWIL|

00'826'c$ 00°925$
%0 00'0$ - 00°0% 00°'82$ 0029 41 VA ¥3LT714 00 69
%001 00°095$ 00'L 05'0 00°082$ 00°'095$ 050 00'L S JOYLNOD NOIVINIWIA3S ¥ NOISOYT +9
%001 00vve'LS$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 00°¥¥E‘ LS 00'} S MOOY - L 3dAL ‘SSIO0V 'LSNOD "8vV.1S €9
IdWOD 31vd oL 31VA 0L | ON A3dd OW SIHL 32018d LINN | OW SIHL ALOD  [LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LNV V10l | ALD IV1OL ALD LAV TVLOL | LOVMHINOD ALD INOD

Z# JLVINILST AVd ‘T Hd AYM SINVITTIM - "ONI “02 NOILONHLSNOD 00911V




Z# ALYWILSI AVd ‘2 Hd A¥YM SWYITTIM

vLOZ/E0L

%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 00'969'c$ 00°¢ v3 3T0HANVH NOILYDINNWINOD Z0L
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 00'961$ 00°0S 41 NIVIN 30404 ¥3IMIS AYVLINYS J¥L L0L
%00k 00'950'.$ 00°0¥ 4 00'950°2$ 0b'09$ 00071 00°0¥1 41 SYIMIS AYVLINYS ALIAVYEO .8 001
%00k 00°09L'9% 00’} 00'091'9$ 00°091'9$ 00'} 00'} v3 XOg HLIM 'A% 'S'L.8X.ZL 66
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'08z'L$ 00'} v3 SAATVA 431134 WNNOVA B 3SYIT1IX HIV 86
%0 00°0$ * 000$ 00'78.$ 00'} v3 INIWLSNraY INVYHAAH 3MI4 /6
%00L  00'889'Z$ 002 00'889'2$ 00'vve' LS 002 002 v3  SINITHILYM 4O INIWNOANVEY ® ON1d ‘LND .ZL 96
%00L  00°0vZ'z$ 002 000v2'2$ 00°0ZL'L$ 002 002 v3  S3ANITYILYM 40 INIWNOANVEY 2 ON1d ‘LNO .8 S6
%00L  00'¥06'L$ 002 00'v06'L$ 00'Z56$ 002 002 v3 NOILOINNOD LIM 2L 6
%00L  00°095$ 00'L 00°095$ 00°095$ 00'} 00°} v3 NOILO3INNOD 1IM .8 €6
%00L  00°950°L$ 0006 00950'2$ 0v'8.$ 0006 0006 41 IA3AISOAd W02 26
%00L  00°09%'S$ 00°SL 00°09%'S$ 08'2.$ 00°G. 0062 41 SINITHILYM OAd W21 16
%00L  02°229'L$ 00222 02L29'L$ 09°¢€$ 00°L22 00222 41 SINITYILYM OAd .8 06
%0% 00089'L$ 00°00¢ 00089'L$ 09'G$ 0000¢€ 0065 41 SYIM3S 40 INFWNOANVEY 68
%E | 00°705$ 002 00'705$ 00°252$ 002 0091 v3 0L S3X08 IATVA ‘'SLIINI 'STTOHNYIN Fm.mﬂﬂmam 88
%00}  €6°16£'Z$ 00'L £6'16£'Z$ £6'16£'Z$ 00°L 001 v3 STTOHNY J13HONOD LSVO3ud 28
SAILAILA]
000ZL1$ 00°0$
%0 00°0$ 5 00'0$ 1eY$ 00'S0L v3 (AH) ¥-O 11 AL YMHIN Avd 1430 98
%0 00°0$ % 00°0$ 0¥'061$ 00'€Z v3 (A) ISON Q3N MY Avd 438 S8
%0 00°0$ 4 00°0% 0Z6LL$ 00'Lb v3 QHOM (M) 11 O | ALMHIN AVd 434 +8
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ 0Z6LL$ 00'7L v3 MOYY (M) 11 HO | AL MHN AVd 434 €8
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ z0°€$ 00'LLE 41 (@18) (u21) (A) 11 O 1 AL YHW AVd 434 2Z8
TdW0D 3lvaol 31va oL [ OW A3ud OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON
% 1AV V10l | ALD TV.IOL ALD LAV TV10OL | LOVMHINOD ALD LNOD

Z# ALYINILST AVd T Hd AVM SINVITTIM - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD Q00D TIV




¢# ALVYINILST AVd ‘2 Hd AVM SWYITIIM

rL0Z/E/0L

‘31va :danodddy
%ee 96°£.6'989% T4 T4 TVLOL ANVN9|
31vd Ol 1L23royd HLNOW SIHL TvLiOlL
LTEYPSYLYS 88°0LE°20L$
%98 9€'2/9°LES 00691 9€2.9°1€$ vy L81lS 00691 00961 41 409 ‘3did 3daH L1
%001 9G'¥S0°'LZLS 00'L89 00°189 00°0$ 9L°LLLS 00°189 41 7S ‘Idid 3dAH 0L
%68 96°'128°LELS 00'990°L 00'89. 89°0G8°9€$ 99'cZI$ 00'86¢ 00°261°L 41 «8% ‘3dId 34AH 601
%001 0%°980°'9¢€$ 00'85¢ 00°'8Se 00°0% 08°001$ 00'85€ 47 «Z¥ ‘3did 3daH 801
%001 00°890'8% 00’001 00°SS 09°0€9'c$ 89°08% 00'st 00°00L 41 .9€ '3dId 3daH 201
%89 G6'7¥9'6.L$ 00'199°L 00°/80°L  08'L96'8¢$ S6°LY$ 00'¥09 00's¥¥' 41 «¥Z '3did 3daH 901
%Ly vy 061°9$ 00'8st Pr'06L'9% 8L'6e$ 00851 00°99¢€ 41 81 '3did 3daH S0l
%0 00°0% = 00°0% z8'ees 00'8¢ 47 w2} '3did 3daH Y01
HLOA LON 1NQ "L 1-#01 4O £v-9€ SNTLI
d3HL1I3 NO did Ol SI HOLIOVYINOD - SILVNYILY
€1°282'6F$ €1°282'Gv$
%0 0008 - 000% 29'S1$ 00'¥28'y 41 LINANOD SNOILYOINNIWWOD .7 €01
1dN0D Jlva ol 3lvd OL | OWN A3dd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL AlLD LlINN NOILdI¥Os3a ON
% LAV IViOl | ALDIVY1OL ALD 1AV 1YLOL | 1OVHLINOD ALD 1NOD

Z# LYIILST AVd ‘Z Hd AYM SIWVITTIM - "ONI “02 NOILONYLSNOD AO0D TV




