PONS\A%0  pi+- /W

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc. u( % 0\’1 \ \/
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd VAC(/ \4 0\ /[ \ /{
Phone #: 832-847-4071

CHIMNEY ROCK - FROM CAMBRIDGE FALLS DRIVE TO ACORN GLEN TRAIL

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 156956
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 17-060
Richmond, Texas 77469 S
Initial Contract Time | 120 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 2 Previous Approved Extenstions ~ days
Start Date: 6/12/2017 Total Contract Time 120 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 10/9/2017 Spent Days 74  days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 812472017 Days Remaining 46 days
Date of Estimate: 8/24/2017
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 1,123,489.26
2. Approved Change Orders: $ -
$ e
$ =
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 1,123,489.26
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 25% Previous Earnings: $ 278,438.97 _
2. Work Completed this Period: 60% Earnings this Period: $ 675,022.63 | 0 J__‘_L_j“il{i’“‘\
3. Work Completed to Date: 85%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 953,461.60
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 953,461.60 $ 95,346.16
Total Payments Due: $ 858,115.44
Less Previous Payments:  $ 250,595.07
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ /"'/607,520.37/’%@}\9&;\
R LR

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

Date: g" 25 - ) 7
Contractor

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true-and-correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By: -\ -,_(& B \ B Date:c?f (o /‘Z/Qi')
Prﬁt Représentative™s ! '
Approved By: / Date: 0?/%/20}7
= rd I
)

/E@“é'ef’

Prepared By:




PAY ESTIMATE: #2
PROJECT: Chimney Rock
JOB # 1719
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $607,520.37 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for CONSTRUCTION OF CHIMNEY ROCK
FROM CAMBRIDGE FALLS DRIVE TO ACORN GLEN TRAIL, and represented by payment request dated August 24, 2017
covering all such work from 7/27/17 to 8/24/17 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The
undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any
character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights
against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $1,123,489.26
CHANGE ORDERS - ADD
DEDUCT
$0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $1,123,489.26
Value of Completed Work $953,461.60
Less Retention 10% $95,346.16
Net value of Completed Work $858,115.44
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $250,595.07
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $607,520.37
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $858,115.44
CONTRACT BALANCE: $265,373.82
Amount Retainage This Invoice $67,502.26
Amount Retainage Previous $27,843.90
Total Retainage to Date $95,346.16
ALLG%?TRUCT]ON COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:
Sterling Moore/President
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on Augusr 2 g , 2017, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 1 f’-’day of C?g ggé‘r‘: 2017.
'37 e Ry %@ M
[ Y By KELSIE z HOORE
Nor,i;@“;jf};‘;_g i‘: Notary Public for the State of Texas 1§

State of Texas  § My Commission Expires:_2 "
Comm. Exp. 05-08-2018 §

S et T R P SIS D



Z ON ILYILST AVd-084 6141 L10Z/eT/8 L
%08 000961 TS 059 059 00°0% 000%8'T  § GOET va W ,Z-H, 9d4AL prepums T2
IsBIeT pue siames uIels 8y
10j s[oyURN plepuels g, m&'—u 1[e3suj pue
%007 DO0'SLT'SS o0t 00T 00'0% 00'6L7Ts § 001 Vi J2MBS WIS DY 8F Bunspg mp MBg 07
JIB[[EULS PUE S1amag
%001 DOBLTETS o009 00’9 00'0% 059617 8 00’9 vd WIS Z¥ 10§ SIOUURR PIPUES D, #4AL 61
UOTIMISUO) SSI[UIUaL],
%001 0'0ES'ZS 0022 002z 00°0% 90'STI g 60'2Z a1 ‘adid 83810uS]) padIOJUISY NI SSBID ¥ 8T
%001 D&'SYE'SEE 009902 00'990°2 000% sT9¥ $ 00930C a1 ad1d 91910U0D PAOIOJUISY JIi SSE[D ,FT LI
[ swall aNDOMSHIGNN ANV SALLITIDVA FHVNIVHA ‘d)
161 ]
£OT95'86.L$ 00°Z01'TL93 £ SWALI a19) SWALI DNIGVYD ANV BNIAYd TVLO0LINS
%0 00°0% - - 00°0% SLFL 5 00'9Z AS Aemaalig) 81810U0T POJIOJHIAY ¢ 9T
Buiaed
%0 aos - - - 00°0% SLLG $ 0042 AS adolg azeaouo) pRaIofuRY UL ,L2/TS ST
e B0, 1M Hlemaply
%0 00°C$ - - Do'o% 05°LS 3 00'sE A$ FIIDUCYH PROIOJUIRY ML Z/T ¥ FPIM .S ¥
Hlemspls
%EY BOCPE'ZSS 00'002°T - 00 0FYE8S oLER $ 000027 0072872 AS 839I0U0]) PRRSORIRY HONLL L Z/T ¥ 9P S ET
%007 66 0F S 00'EE9'E 00'EE9'E 0o'0% 0% £y OO'EESS AD MOLIOH BlEMS PUie My Aempecy  Z1
%001 BRDSR'LS 00'9ELE 90'9ZLT 0O0% 88¢ $ 809247 0 TORRARIKY S[2MG PUE MY whwzwmom 17
WBEM
%S0T 00'064729% 00'D5E 00058 coos 0¥6Ll $ 00°ZEE NOL 44 oh9) speaSqns Joj 2wy paisipdy 91
{uonemdiuely
%00T STO8T'ZYS 00'Z749'91 00°2£9'91 00'0$ £6°2 3 00°TLY 9T AS Ag) spesSng peEqems sul 8 &
%SP 00°9Z9'01S 00°007'% - 00'925°0T$ £5'7 $ 0000T%  O0BEES 1 QN7 S18.03U0] PadIojusy 9 g
%86 00'9£0'809% 00'00EFT - 00'9£0'309% FaAAZ $ OD00LVY  0OBESFI AS JUSWAR S3010U07) PIXIOJUITY 8 L
| SINE.LI DNIGVYD ANV ONIAYA 3]
oosees | foos 1 , (o~ % SWALI 18) SWALI TVAOWAY TvL0Lans]
P —— - {11 8] saaMI2p
%0 0O0s - . 00°0$ ¥9°0 $§ - 00519 i1 pue sfunjiel] WsmaARg SunsEy 2a0WRy 9
{7 %} ssonpaep
%0 0o0g - " o0'0% ZEQ 3 - 000991 at pue sHuniie JetisAe] SURSIKT SACUINY g
4In)
%001 00'SYES 0008 0o'0¢ 0008 0811 § - 00'08 AS PUE ILABAE 23910U0)) SUBSIKE 0A0NY ¥
] SWILI TVAOWEY '8}
€ - § SWELL (18) SIWALI
00'SE6'LE 00'08£'T$ ANOZ HOM NV NOLLVEVdAdd 1118 TVL0Lans
%O3S 000943 ooe 00T Or08E'TH g008E'T § 007 00'% OW uE(d joaue) syfel] Arsioduwa g, g
%001 05 L¥LS 001 00T 0008 05 LY L $ 00’1 Vi uig weloig z
BaIY PRI
2001 05 LZVFS 0Lz 0L'L 00'0% 00548 g 0LL 0)'4 Arsnotasad jo Sumagnasy pue Sutiesn 1
i SWALI INOZ WHOM ONV NOLLVYVITHEd ALIS Y]
TdiK0D ALVA 0L ALYU OL OW AZUd QW STHL AoMEd LIND | OWSIHL ALD  1lINA NOLLATEDSET ON
% IWYIVIOL | ALD TVIOQL ALD LWV IVIOL | 1DVHLINGD ALD INGI

Z ON TLYWILST AVd-28d 8121 - MDON ASNINIHD - "ONi "0 NOULIMHISNGD 0OV




Z ON J1vWILS3 Avd-094d 6121 LLOZ/SEIB Z
{9¥ - S¢
00°0$ 80°0% SWA.L] aIF) SWAL] S9VNDIS ANV ONIdRILS TVI01408
%9 00°0% - - 00°0% V5% $ o0 va Ui Wniunyy 9%
IERIBW JHDWBAR]
%0 00°0% - - 00°0$ 09'¥ $ 00°'s va -0 PIZLIOPe ey SUOT HIOM AlqRADIRY 5P
(pres] (Ut 42} (MO[IR4) HORIPUC) WLIIT] 103
%0 00'Cs - - 000$ £E0% $ 00'Z8 vd FupiEp WewsAEd SUOZ JIOM SHBAOWSY ¥
{prjos) (Ul ) (Mo ) UOnIpuo]y WLBIU] Jof
%0 00°0% - - 00°0% £0F $ 00'892 vi Buplie JUSWAAR] SUOT YIOM dlgEAOumeY ¥
{wexoag) (a1 7) (2ITUAM) TOTIPUAD WA 10}
%0 00°'0% - - 20°0% 980 3 00'SL v Supjlep JUSWRARY SGOZ HIOM S]qRACWISY . Z¥
%0 00°08% - - 00'0% 0% $ 00%s31 #1 IR JusIaaRg gD pezptoaysy [ odLL 1Y
{427, moLTy S(Fws] {(3uum)
%0 0008 - - 00'0% SLEFT 3 00'% Vi Bupjie 1eweARg POZLOIRLRY 1204L  OF
L.A10, piom) (311UM)
%0 00'0% - - 0008 05241 g 00% LES Bupirey JuewIsAz] PIzLI0ayey 18dAY, 6
(puos) {m $2) (oHUM)
%0 00°0$ - . 90°0% 8¥L $ o'k a1 Bupliep WewAAR] Pazitosegey [adAl  8E
(pros) {ui g} {margm)
%0 00°0$ - - 00'0% 0sT $ 00°8%¥ 41 SUIJEN WEWRAR] PezlIoieped 1 adAL, L€
{ussfoxg) (u1 ¥} {ammm]
%0 00°0% - - 00'0% 60 $ O0¥EE'T a1 Supuie] uauIaAzg DazIIosyey [odAL  9¢
%l 00°0% - - 0008 9870 $ pU99E" a1 {mogs) qIng U 0 1WRd  SE
SIWALI AOVNDIS NV DNIAIRLS "4]
|s6'e6s'ss | jsgsoozs | H(¥E - 97 SWAL AIH) SWALL dddMS TVLoLEns|
%0 00°0% - - 00'0% 0S26%T § 0% v Bulpasg YINW-GIDAH  $E
%hSL 00065% SL0 - 000695 06'026 $ §L0 001 Vi INOUSEAM HONLL 218U EE
%8 0008 - - 00°08 5Z'98 $ 00T e Japiieg UOHOAIONd 1B O, 9UAL g€
%0 000% - - 000§ ¥y 3 000066 a1 sousd duged M4 paasofuisy  1f
%0 00°0% - - 00038 0811 5 00'9¢ vi 11 e5eag - Jslirey UopIelot Wiu ,7-H, 9dl, g
%001 SLTLYS gOEl 00ET 00°0% SLTS 5 00ET i 1 ofexg - JOLLIRg UOTDAYOIE 1W[UL 75, 9dAL  6E
%003 0ZZS8'IS 00°0%T 00'%8 88°0¥LS £7€T $ 0095 00°0%1 AS $59007 UOLDOISUC) DIZIqEIS 8T
%001 DOSEOTS 00 00z 00°0% DEL1S $ 00'e v dddMS 1 ION L2
2oUBUUIE]Y pUB vonaadsu]
%08 J005TTS 00z 001 S0'SLSS B0°SLS $ 001 00y o U] UORUDABIE UOHNTO I9TBAM HLIMS 97
SIWH.L dddMms 3k
67 - 21 SWALT AI9) SWALL ANDOEDIIAND
TELEYOETS 00°0% GNY STLLITIDVA 35VNIVEL FYL0LS0S
%001 GT'9LTS GOB9Y'1T 00°89%'1 000s rANY $ 00'89%1 a1 (madaq 01 - ) wansdg Mefes youazl  Sg
JaMIG W08 b7 poS0dold 10auue)
%001 05°L1SS 00 00e 00°0$ 0§ZLY $ o0's va pue atoyuey] wress Bupsmyg oy eRlg ¥
W0 o008 - - 0008 O8'FLT $ 00°gT a1 alemg mofjoag Hwsiemy g7
U001 LESLTS 00't 001 D008 SLESLT  § 00T k£ el (0, 2dL), prepuesg 7y
1dW0D TLVA 0L A1Va OL OW ATHd O STHL FMHd LING | ORSIHL ALD  |LINA NOLLJIIIS3d ON
Y% LWV TVIOL | ALD TVIOL ALD LWV IVIOL | LIvHING) ALD LNOD

Z ON ZLYWNILSS AVH-084 8L4E - YO0 ASNWIND - "ON! "035 NOILONHWISNOD Qoo TV




Z ON JLYNI1ST Ava-08d 8iL) L1OBISEIR £
HLYVd (JIAQU IV
09 E9¥ €568 EOZTO'SLYS TYLOL GNVED
%68
Zieq 01 191014 TUOR STL 10
09 19¥F'£56% £9°7Z0'SL9% TV.LOL|
SLFESS SL¥ESS S - 25 SIWHLT aIg) SWALE STH0M VAIXE TVLOLENS
{1s
95 SF0'0TS 06'0% - LF SWRLY i9) SWALI SNGINVTITIOSIN TVLOLEANS
b - 5g
0008 00'0% SWALI A1) SWA.LI BOVYNDIS ANV INIARLLS TVLOLE0S
S6'668'9% BE'S002E NFE - 9Z SINE.LL 1) SWHL] dddMS TV.LO.LE0S
©7 - L1 SWALI dif) SWALI ONAGEDUIAND
TELEFOELS 00°0% ANV SALLITVA IOVNIVHA TV.LO.LANS
{91-
SO'F95'86LF OOZOT'TL9S £ SIWALT dig) SWHLI ONIIVESD ANV SNIAYE TYL0LE0S
00'STES 0008 SWHLITYAOID TYL0L4NS
g - | SIWHLLY IS} SIWHLY
00°SE6'LS 0008E 1S ANOZ HMOM NV NOLLVHVATAL HLIS TV.L0.L90as
SLTE5% SLPESS
) PAEL G0 180
%0 00°0% - - o00s STT $ 00°00% AD s2es T'1) pues pazIIgeis Wawe) ey 5
%6 o0U's - - 00'03% ST $ 00°007 41 UORINAISHOT JaMag W0l J0f Buneiemeq  £5
{seonds der JO NaTT Ul) JusiusAs BUnsy
YGL SL¥ESS 00°ce - SLPESS SL'S $ 00'E6 DO'EET va 01 IUBUIBAR pasododgd Psute] 03 S[eMoT 2§
| SILLL SRMOM YHLIXH 'H]
i1s
95 5¥0'0TS 86°0% - L¥ SWI.LI () SWALI SROINVTTIOSIN TVLOLLENS
JUSUWIRAR] S1I0U0 ﬂmmo GXd ﬂmu._..;
%0 00°0% - - 0o'0% 05215 $ 60’8 vd ysngg aq 01 saA[ep xerep Bonsxgasnipy . 1%
JUSUBAR] 21915007 pasodoid
%0 00°0% - - 00°0% GLEPT $ 0O'ST va il Snyd ag o3 sejoquely Sugsikg snlpy  0F
{sdes pug DA Supniug)
%001 95'0.8'F8 OUE6T 00267 00°03% 899t $ 00'262 1 JAd OF 2IMPaTDS F '9A29[S UCLESILE  &F
{sde])
DAd Pue szesep] #did DAd .9 S9pRRUI)
%4001 DO'SLI'SS 00001 00'00% 00'0% 5418 $ 00°00T A1 97-HaS "5 dTU ‘340H .91 Fasels Ann 8%
%60 0o'0s - - 00'0% SL71E 5 00°E9 a1 Bunmey wernsopad 4, 3440 L%
SWHLI SNCINVTIEOSIN D
TdIWGD 4IVaol 4IVG 0L OW ATud OW SIHL ADFEA LINA | OMSIHL ALD LiND NOLLAIYISAA ON
% IWVIViel | ALDTVIOL ALD LWV TV.LOL JIIVHLNOD ALD LNOD

Z ON SLVINILES AV 084 6121 - MOOH ASNINIHO - "ONI 00 NOILOMMLSNGD A009TY




Z ON 3LYWILET AVd-08d eLil

FRICAS T4

140D
Yo

EAR-Jegaas
JWVTVIOL

ALVQ 0L
ALD TVIOL

OWATEd
ALD

OW SIHL
JWY TVLOL

20T LINA
JOVEINDD

O SEHL
ALD

ALD
LNOD

LING

NOLLATIOSAd

ON

Z ON RUVNILST AVd-D8d 8141 ~ MOOM AANWIHS - "2NI "00 NOILINMISNGD Q00D TV




