VO 15110

Estimate and Certification for Payment

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc. \ ’{
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd q ’( l
Phone #: 832-847-4071

CHIMNEY ROCK - FROM CAMBRIDGE FALLS DRIVE TO ACORN GLEN TRAIL

o Y\3975

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 15956
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 17-060
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 120 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 1 Previous Approved Extenstions days
Start Date: 6/12/2017 Total Contract Time 120 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 10/9/2017 Spent Days 45 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 71262017 Days Remaining 75 days
Date of Estimate: 7/26/2017
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 1,123,489.26
2. Approved Change Orders: $ %
$ .
$ -
Total Changes to Date: $ -
Total Contract Amount: $ 1,123,489.26
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: Previous Earnings: 3 -
2. Work Completed this Period: 25% Earnings this Period: $ 278,438.97
3. Work Completed to Date: 25%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 278,438.97
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 10% of $ 278,438.97 27,843.90
Total Payments Due: 250,595.07

$
$
Less Previous Payments: §
$

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice:

: 250,'59'5.07@@]%

Ko,
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
g-2-17
Prepared By: Date:

The foregoing estimate of wak cg 51 of my knowledge and befief.

Date: 4/7//, 7
Date: 4/& / 7

Approved By:

Approved By:




PAY ESTIMATE: #1
PROJECT: Chimney Rock
JOB #1719
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $250,595.07 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for CONSTRUCTION OF CHIMNEY ROCK
FROM CAMBRIDGE FALLS DRIVE TO ACORN GLEN TRAIL, and represented by payment request dated JULY 26, 2017
covering all such work from 6/12/17 to 7 /26/17 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The
undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any
character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights
against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $1,123,489.26
CHANGE ORDERS - ADD
DEDUCT
$0.00

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $1,123,489.26

Value of Completed Work $278,438.97

Less Retention 10% $27,843.90

Net value of Completed Work $250,595.07
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES:
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $250,595.07
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $250,595.07
CONTRACT BALANCE: $872,894.19
Amount Retainage This Invoice $27,843.90
Amount Retainage Previous
Total Retainage to Date $27,843.90

ALL%NSTRUCTEON COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By: =
Sterling Moore/President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on Au st 3! 2017, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the Ql day of Ru,,gsr ,2017.

Aebiy Mot

R Y Yy ) Notary Public for the State of Texas

RELSIEJORDAN 401 My Commission Expires: 2 ~ & = O/ ¢
NOTARY PLBLI

oy

2 State of Texas
* Comm. Exp. 05-08-2(115 |

T o o T e



L ONILVINILES Avd-0ad 6LLL

LVOEIL T

Z

%001 SLESLTS 00T SLESLTS GLESLT § 00T 001 va 38Ul (0, 9dAL prepueig 7y
%09 00°096'T1S 05'g 00°096°TTS 00'0%8'T $ 059 0EL va ejuf Z-H, o041 prepusls 127
JIsdIe] pue siamog wWres oF
103 ojoyuey piepuelg 2, odAL [[e3sU] pue
%00T 00'SL1e% 00T DO'SLT'SS 00'541°5 $ 00T o't va i3M35 ULI0IS 0¥ .8F FupsIXzIng mes 0%
Iefjeils pUe siamass
%001 OBU6LTETS 009 00°'6LTETS 059612 £ 009 00°'9 Ve WIS 74 107 PjoYuEN piEplEyg 0, #dLL 6T
UHOONISULTY SSAfouall,
%001 DOCESZS oOZz 00'0E5°Z$ 00'STT $ 0027 007z a1 adif 91910100 PaOIOJUTSY 111 58210 3T BT
%O0T 06'SHE'SHS 00'9907 06°S%£'S6% ST9% $ 009907 0099072 &1 adlg a3ai0u0]) PSOSOJUISY [1] SSBID ,5¢ L1
| swaii GNOESHEAND NV STILITDVE B9VNIVEG "Gl
o1 -
SO ZOV'LTIS £0°Z9VLZTS £ SWHLI (ig) SIWAL] ONIAVHED NV DNIAVL TVLOLENS
%0 00'0% - 00°0% SLYL $ 0092 A8 ABmeAlI( :@HUS) pIrIoey 0 9T
Juiaeg
%0 00°0% - 00'0% 5416 $ 0OvE AS ado[g 21912U0]) PRMOJUELY WYL ,Z/T§ &%
e 90, TRIM HiEMEDIS
%A} 0008 - 000% 05728 $ 0u'se AS 33230U0] PIIIOTUIAY WML, Z/T ¥ #PIM S V1
AEMIpIs
%0 00es - 00'0% 0L°S¥ $ 001282 AS 3]210107) Paclojuiey HOIYL . Z/T ¥ BDIM 8 BT
%00T 66 0FIIS OO'EE9E 65 0¥9%1S £0% $ O00EE9E 0O'SE9E ol soliog sems pue WOy fempeoy  ZT
%007 88°058°2% 009ZLE 88°058'LS 88'C $ 00'9ZL7T 009247 A UONEBAEIXT 212MS PUR ‘MO émammam 1t
RUEIERYY
%S0T 00'06L'79% 007088 00°06L'29% GF LT § 0008E oe'ZEs NOL A0 9%49) spesEqng Jof sulf peelpds 0T
(wonemdiuew
%001 91'081'Z%% 00°249'91 9T081'ZHS £8Z $  OOZL99F  00TLY9L is Ag) apeadqng pozijiqels sw 8 6
%40 000% - Boos £5¢ § 00'BES'S 41 QIND S3AOUCT PROIOJULSY .8 g
%0 000% - GO0% A4 $ 0086571 A8 JUSSAE] 23810007 PROIOJURY 8 £
] SINZLI DNIAVHD NV ONIAVA D}
[eesses | [oocres | I {5 - SWALI G18) SWaL] TVAOWHY 1V.LOLELS|
»E mu SINIBN
%0 00°0% - 000% $9°0 E3 00519 &1 pue sBupiep] Juswisaed FUnsly sa0wey 9
{u1 ¥) smnjEp
%0 00°0% - 0008 280 $ 000991 a1 pue SEURLER Jusased SUPRSKT 2A0WaY g
gin}
%001 00'5¥ES 0608 OSPES 0511 $ ooee G00g AS pURuaWaAR] 32i0u0] JUNsRy aa0may ¥
i SIWILETVAOREY 8|
e - T SWHLY aig) SWaL:
0055598 80°555°9% ANOZ WH0M ANV NOLLVYVYJIdd LIS TV.L0LEnS
%S BOOBETS 08't 00'082"1$ 00°088'T $ 001 00 (1)} uEld (0307 JlEL] Amrodwiag, £
%001 GS2¥L8 001 051318 0S2%2 $ 001 oot VI a815 1sloag A
VALY padess
%001 05 LZFFS 0L 05 LZF%S B0'SLS $ 0LL 04 oY Ajsnoiaald yo Suiggray pue Suires() 1
| SIWALI ANOZ MHOM GNV NOILVEVIIEd 2L v]
TdWO3 Aiva ol ALVa oL O AHNd O SHEL TIIMd LIND | OWSIHL ALD JLIND NOLLIIHISHT ON
% IWVTVLOL | ALD TVIOL AL LWV V104 IIVHINGD ALD ANOD

} ON 31VINILST Avd-0494 614} - sueT| pueig -

"ONI 00 NOHLOMEASNOD QOO TV




¥ ON 3LYWILE2 AYd-084 61LF

Liog/iers

%0 0008 - GO'0S SLELE § 00'€9 a1 Sujjiey ueinsepag 4, 84 L¥
SINALY SNOINVTTIDSIA D)
(9% -s€
i 00°0$ SIWNELI G18) SWALT I9VNDIS GNV DNISILLS TV.LOLENS
%0 00'0$ - 00°0% I5Sye § 00'E v UH[S WOy 9%
ISNIEA JUDLUSAEY
%0 0008 - 0008 0v¥ H 00's v -3 PRZLICIOSYRY SUOY NIOA PIGRACHSY ¥
{prios} (ur #2J (MmorieA] wonpue) Walu] 10
%0 00'0% - 00'0% 0% § 0026 va Bupjiel] JUOWDAE] 2U0Z MIOM B[QRACLIBY ¥
(priog] (ur ) (mofjoA) UODIPUAGD WHLISIN; 10§
%0 0o'0s - 00°0% £0F $ 00892 vi Supjiep JemieAs,] SUOZ JI0M S(qRAOURY  £F
{usvoag) {uj ¥} (earip) UCRIPHO] WEISIU] 10
%40 0008 - 00'0% 980 $ 00'ss Vi Fumiew WswoaeS JUOT HIOA SHIBACIISY ¥
%0 ou0s - 00'0% 09F $ 00'%ST g TSN JUSTHRAR ¥-J PRZLORelSy [[ 9G4l TF
(y#7., moiry ejguis) {aum)
m&O DD,OM - D0.0ﬁ mN.M.VH m GG'F Vi mmﬂhmz juoutaae g ﬁmNﬁcwquwm n wm.hh. O.v
{.Amo, prog) (e3ym)
%l 0008 - 00°0% 05 ZLT kS 00% v fumae |y Jusmaaed PIZLIoIISRY | adAL 6%
{pues) (u1+7) {aamgm)
%0 600% - ores 8%'L $ DOEY Ly Supjie Jusuwaar] pazlicnsyey [ sdLl 8¢
{rres) {u1 g} {ewgm)
%0 00'0% - 00'0% 01 $ 00'8%Y a1 Bupliey] Juowoarg pazloeyey [sd4L L8
(utoag) (ut #) {(aaium)
%0 0008 - 00'0% 50 § 00VEET Exl Bumptely owaaeg paziropalfey [addL  of
%0 00'n$ - coog 9g'0 $ 00799€'T a1 {atof[a}) Qi Uelpalq 1013URd &€
SIWHLE TIVNDIS ANV SNISTILS 3]
LovsTEs | [zoweees | (7€ - 9T SWALI G19) SWAL! dddMs TvL0LENS]
%0 00°0% - 00°0% _ a5LEFT $ 0Ty av Bulpess UWIRW-CIDAH  +¢
%0 000% - 00'0% 00'076 $ 00t v3 INOYSEM ROUEL BIDIULY  £F
%0 000% - 00°0% 5298 $ ool VA avLUEl UCEORIOL 39Ul L, adL) 28
%0 0003 - 00'0% T $ 00’0066 a1 20U IR JRI[1 PRIOJUIBY 1§
%0 0008 - 00°08% 0s'1L 3 0092 Ve 1i 38135 - JSLLEY UOMIBIGAY 38] 21, 8441 OF
%00 SLTLIS ousL §LTL9% SL18 $ 00T Q0'EL vi j oBeig - JBLUTeg UOLOSIONT 30T Z-1, 9dAL 62
%069 ZETITTS o0'va ZETITIS ETEL $ 00%8 00°0%T AS SSE00Y UCHITLLGSUGY) POZIIARIS 87
00T QU'SSOTS 002 OU'SENTS 05'218 $ 002 00Z vd dddMSJOLION 42
IJUBUSIURKW DUE moﬁum&mg
%SZ G0'SLSS s 00°SLSS pUSLs 5 001 00% ON Ueld GORUIAal TONNJIOd 1818 WLAIS 97
SWALI dddMS H]
{57 - LT SWHLT G189} SWHLI GNOOUOHIGND
T£LEYOSTS TELES'DETS ANV SELLITIOVE ZDVNIVED TV.LOLENS
%001 TS 00'R9Y'E 9TILIS AR $ 0089%'T  0OBYYI a7 {ipds 01 - ,5) weIsAs Al8Jes puUsLL,  S7
I2M8% WIS 7 pesodolg 192uuo]
%001 052158 00'g 0S'L1S% 05°ZLT 3 00 O0'E Vi pue sjoyuay umg Sunsxy oju ealg  $Z
%0 0408 - 0e0% 08%L1 § igord 41 sfeMmg mopIoap AusBeury gz
TAWOD 2193 O, FIVA 0L OW Adtd O SIHL IDTEd LIND | ORESHL ALD LIND NOLLITHISHU ON
k) LWV TYLCL | ALDTVIOL ALD LAV TVIOL | IJVILNOD AlD INOD

{ ON 2LVINILET Avd-08d §ili - suen pueig -

"ONI “0D NOILOHISNOS COOTTIV




t ON JLVWILST Avd-Da< 614t LL0znzie ¥
gLVa IAAQUALY
LEBEVBLEY LE'BEYBLTS TYLOL gNVHYD
w\umN
aed o1 paloag AE0]W SiL EIeL
L6'GEYBLTS TYLOL
00"0% 135 - 25 SIWH.LE (I8} SWELI HH0M YEILXE TVLOLENS
LIS
95"570'01% 95'SH0'0TS - L% SWHLI 919) SWA LI SNOENVTTIJISIN TV.LOLENS
9% - 5¢
00°'0% 8008 SWH.LI A1) SWILI FDVNIIS NV DNIAIHLS TY10.LE40S
LOYEEES LO'PEEES HPE - 97 SWALI (I15) SWALI dddMSTVIQLENS
67 - L1 SWHALI 419} SWALT GNAOHSEIANA
1ELEYDETS TELEFOELS GNV STLLYTIOVE I9VNIVHA 1Y.10190S
{97 -
COZIVLELS EFZGPLELS L SIWHLI 0I8) SWALI DNIAGVHD NV ONIAV4 TVL0LE0S
006'STES QO°SFES {9 SIWHL] Qig} SWALI TYAOWHE TVLOLENS
HE - TSWELE Qig) SWALY
QU'SSE0% 00'S55'9% ANOZ FHOM ANV NOLLVHV4IEd 515 TV10La0S
Boos 1 jooes | 35 - 26 SIWAL] G19) SINILI STHOM VALY TYLOLUNS
BJIBA 2G0T 19
%0 Wiy ey - 00°0% 11 $ Geo0T AD £org 1'T) DURS PRIHQRIS IUSWR) BAKY  $5
%0 00'0% - 0005 ST $ pogot 1 UCIONISUOT J9MBS LLI0YG J0] Bupmema €6
{saonidg de g0 nery g} Juswasaeg Supsxa
%0 00g% - oyos S48 b 00EER vy o3 juswsagd pasodord pauuen vy s@Mog 2§
| SWHLE HOM VHIXT 'Hj
{15
95 SFO01E 9CCFO0ES - L SWALL (18} SWALI SOQINYTTEISIN TV10.Lans
IUSUIBAL I2IDULY PRSOLONS YliMm
%0 oe'0s - 00°0% 05418 $ 00'8 v ysnyd eq o} seafeA Jevem Bunsixgasnipy IS
juslianed a3a0u0) pesodold
840 60'0% - 00'0% SLERT $ B0°'ST v T3 USTI 24 03 SOUHeR BunsiHd snlpy 0§
(sdes pug Dad Sugpnipur)
%001 95 GLEFS 00267 95'0LE'YS 8991 $ 00'ZsT O0Z6Z 41 JAd OF SIPSYRS L BABels uonERLa  6F
{sde)
IAd pue SIoIel 2014 DAd 9 SRpREUL)
%001 GOSLTSS 00007 OO0'SL1'SY 8218 $  9006I 00001 41 9Z-¥08 “$'dTd ‘FdaH 81 easels Auiun 8%
TIWOD HLVAOL ILYA OL O ATHd OW SIHL Hordd LINN | QW SIHL kLD LING NOILATHDSEC ON
Y% INVIVIOL | L0 TVIOL ALD LNV IVI0L LOVILINGD ALD 1NDD

1 ON JLIVINILSS AVd-D8d 8LLE - SuB puRig - "ONI 0D NOLLOMIISNGD GO0V




