PO4 (51956

Estimate and Certification for Payment Dm S

Company Name: Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Address: 1702 Settegast Ranch Rd
Phone #: 832-847-4071

CHIMNEY ROCK - FROM CAMBRIDGE FALLS DRIVE TO ACORN GLEN TRAIL

Owner Fort Bend County P.O. No: 15956
Address: 301 Jackson FBC Mobility Project # 17-060
Richmond, Texas 77469
Initial Contract Time 120 days
Attention: Stacy Slawinski Current Approved Extensions days
Invoice No: Estimate #: 4-Final Previous Approved Extenstions 9 days
Start Date: 6/12/2017 Total Contract Time 129 days
Current Contract Completion Date: 10/9/2017 Spent Days 129 days
Estimate Cut Off Date: 10/31/2017 Days Remaining 0 days
Date of Estimate: 10/31/2017
A Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $ 1,123,489.26 ‘/
2. Approved Change Orders: cO1 $ -
co2 $ 7,373.71
$ <
Total Changes to Date: $ 7,373.71 v
Total Contract Amount; $ 1,130,862.97 .
B. Earnings to Date: z
1. Previous Work Completed: 95.6% Previous Earnings: 3 1,081,550.75 /
2. Work Completed this Period: 4.4% Earnings this Period: $ 49,312.22 La ws0N
3. Work Completed to Date: 100%
4. Materials On Site: $ -
Total Earnings: $ 1,130,862.97 /
C. Reductions:
1. Retainage: 0% of $ 1,130,862.97 $ -
Total Payments Due: $ 1,130,862.97
Less Previous Payments: $ 973,395.68
Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate/Invoice: $ 157,467.29 OC)*{JNI 0

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief that the Work has has been completed in

accordance with the Plans and Specifications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
Prepared By: MQ/L/ Date: 12-29-17

“Suntractor

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved By: l/\“,) Ny ) (‘/ Date: 1,‘;‘3/!"1

Projeét Repregbntat P ' !
Approved By: o { v Date: 2/ /py//g"
. A

%neer £




PAY ESTIMATE: #4 Final
PROJECT: Chimney Rock
JOB # 1719
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $157,467.29, representing payment under the above referenced contract
for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for CONSTRUCTION OF CHIMNEY ROCK FROM
CAMBRIDGE FALLS DRIVE TO ACORN GLEN TRAIL, and represented by payment request dated December 29 2017
covering all such work from 9/29/17 to 12/29/17 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor
and materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full. The
undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless FORT BEND COUNTY against all loss, damage or expense of any
character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with said
improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens or lien-rights
against all real property owned by FORT BEND COUNTY IN FORT BEND COUNTY, Texas, arising out of work performed or
materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $1,123,489.26
CHANGE ORDERS - CHANGE ORDER 1 $0.00
CHANGE ORDER 2 $7,373.71

Chang Order Totals $7,373.71

TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $1,130,862.97
Value of Completed Work $1,130,862.97
Less Retention 0% $0.00
Net value of Completed Work $1,130,862.97
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $973,395.68
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $157,467.29

TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,130,862.97

CONTRACT BALANCE: $0.00
Amount Retainage This Invoice -$95,346.16
Amount Retainage Previous $95,346.16
Total Retainage to Date $0.00

ALLGOO%O& UCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:

Sterliﬂg’?ﬁre [President

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

This Instrument was acknowledged before me on December 29, 2017, by Sterling Moore, President
of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporation, on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the _29/day ofDece{‘tnber 2017.

Wi

Notaitry Public for the State of Texas
My Commission Expires:__5-8-2018

‘J:Mffff/;%%ﬂ:ffdtﬂf)’:ﬂf‘.&’fg
KELSIE JORDAN MOORE
NOTARY PUBLIC
State of Texas
Comm. Exp. 05-08-2018 §

I e i i ot o et et e L)

DA



¥ ON ALYNILSA Avd 6141

PALAlerAA Y

%001 000z6'cTE 00eT 00ET 00'0$ 000¥8'T $ - 00°ET via W L 2-H, P44l prepuels 17
198IET PUE SISMBE LIS , 8
10§ a[oquEly pIepuEls ), 8dAL, [[eIsul pue
%001 00'SLT'S$ 001 001 00'0% 00°SLTS $ - 001 vd JAMIG WEI0IS 47 ,8F Sunsg M)y mes O
JI[[EUWIS PUE SIaMB§
%001 00°6LT'ETS 009 609 00°0% 059617 $ - 069 vd wiol§ 7% 10} A[OYUE PIEpURIS D, 9dAL 6T
UOMSNOSUOT SSA[YIUBL
%001 00'0ESTS 002 00ce 0005 00°STT $ - o0ze a1 adid @1250U0) PO [11SSe) 5T 8T
%001 06'S¥E'56% 009907 009907 00'0$ STy $ - 009902 41 adig a30.0000) PaoIoJuUIay [1] SSE) FZ LT
| SWALI aNoodSIIaNN ANV SALLITIDVA 39VNIVEQ *aj
9T~
£6'252'C06% 00°0% L SWALL GIH) SWALI ONTAVED ANV DNIAVJ TV.10140S
%001 05 E¥6'TH 009z 0092 00°0% SLFL £ - 009¢ AS ABMBATI(] 32I0U0) padiojuiay 9 9T
guised
%00T. 00'9¥E'TS 00%2 00'%2 000% SLL6 $ - 00¥T AS 8dojg 81810007 PAOIOUTSY 3P, 7/ T § ST
[[BAA 20, UM H[BMIPIS
%00T 052Z10C$ 00°sg DO'se 000% 0545 $ - 00'se AS 912.00U0)) PIAIOJUIY NYL ,Z/T 7 9PIM .S #T
H[eMIpPIS
%00T 08'9ST'SZT$ 00%98°C 00%98°C 00'0% 0L'ey $ - 00¥98°C AS 212.00U0)) PROIOJULSY HOWL .7/ T ¥ 9PIAL S £1
%00T 66079 VLS 00 EEY'E 00°EE9'E 00'0% E0F $ - 00'Ee'e Ad 0110 ATeMS PUE AQY 'ABMpPEOY 7T
%001 8805825 00'9ZLC 009ZL7 000% 887 $ - 00'9ZLZ AD UONRABIXY 9[eMS PUR "M OH ‘Aempeoy 1T
(WBem
%00T 00°06L779% 00°0SE 00°05€ 000% 0F'6Ll $ - 00’05 NOL £ 9%49) epeadqng 1o awn] palepAl 0T
{uonemdiuey
%001 o9T'08T'ZF$ 00'7£L997 002,991 000$ €8¢ $ - 0022991 AS Ag) peadqns pazijrqels aunT 8 6
%001 AR TARTAY 00°'8EE'D D0'8EE’s 000$ £S°C $ - 00'8ee's 11 g.Ing 81alauoy padlojuisy 9 8
%00T 96'90,'029% 00°'865FT 00'865%T 00'os [AN A $ - 00865FT AS HIBUSAE] AJaLdU0]) padlojulsy 8 L
{ SIWELI ONIAVED ANV DNIAV D]
08769218 | 08263 | (9 - ¥ SWALI A19) SWALI TYAOWAYH TV LO.LENS]
o [UT 8) S1a3[Iey
%001 09E6ES 00°5T9 - 09°c6Es 90 $ ooste 00's1S 471 pue SEUDLIE [ JISWDAR] SUNSKY A0y 9
(U1 ) saospre
%00T 0Z'TESS 0070997 - 0Z'TESS ce0 $ 000997 0070997 A1 pue SBUR{IE Juaiaard SUNSIXT SA0UISY g
qang
%001 00°5%ES 000e 00°0€ 000% 0S'TT $ - 00'0g AS PUE JUIWIDAB 839.40U07) BUNSIXH dAOMINY 4
| SWALITYAOWRY 'a}
(€ - T SWALI aig) SWALL
00°569°01% 00'08£T$ ANOZ JIMOM ANV NOLLVHVYd I d 1115 TV.LOLdS
%001 00°02SS$ 00'% 00t 00'08ET$ 00082T $ 0071 00v On UB[d [O0U07) JiRi], ArRIod WS, t
%00T 05°LFLS 001 00T 000t 05°L¥L § - 001 vd uBrg 19f0ad f
B2IY PaIe3])
%00T 05°LZ¥'F$ 0L'L 0LL 000% 00°5L8 $ - 0LL v A5N014314 JO Bulgqnis) pue SuLe3[) T
‘ | SWILTANOZ MUOM ANV NOLLVYVdaHd A.LIS 'V}
TdNOD ALYQ OL 11vd oL ON ATHd G SIHL HOT4d LINN Ol STHL ALD LINDG NOILLAI¥ISAd ON
%o LAV TVLOL ALD TVLOL ALD LY TV.LOL LIVHLNOD ALD LNOD

¥ ON LVINILST AVd 6LLL - 1D0Y AINIWIHD - "DN! “02 NOILINYLSNOI Q00D TV



¥ ON ILVINILST Avd GLLL

L10gigeiT)

SWH.LI SNOANVTTIISIIN '9]

(9% - 5¢
Z0'608'8$ 7060888 SIWALI AI9) SWILI ADYNOIS INV SNITYLS TV.LOLANS
%001 +9' 1863 00y - ¥9'186% ¥SHZ t 00F 00% ve USIS WNUIny 9%
JIHAB[A JUDWRAR
%001 00'€2$ 00's - 00z 09y $ 00% 00°c VA -7 PIEMOIDIIY IUOT JHOM S[qRAOWISY  §F
(P1os) (UI ) (mO[193) UCTIPLO]) WILIAIU] L0]
%001 9L 0LES 00'z6 - 9L'0LES £0'F $ 0026 00'Z6 v Fuspiep JUdtIaARg JUOZ MLOM d[qeaowdy ¥
(piros) (ur %) (mo[laz) UCIPUD]) WILIAIU] 10}
%001 F0'080'TS 00892 - ¥0'080'1$ 0% $ 00997 00892 A SUBLIRW JUAUIRAR] JUOT HIOM 2[qRAOWIZY]  €F
(uaxo.rg) {ur ) (3IMUAL) UCTIPT0T) TILISIM] L0]
%001 05%9% 00'SL - 0S79% 980 $ 005 0uss va SUBLIR JUSWRAR JUOZ JIOM S[BAOWY  TH
%001 o¥'80L% 00%ST - 0F'80L% 09'% $ 00%SE 00'%ST a1 JONIRI IUSWDAR] Y- PRzZLIORaPsy i ad4y,  I¥
(Yo7, morry a18ws) {3014Mm)
%001 00°545% 00v - 00°GLSS SLEPT $ 00F 00% vd Buplaepy WUSWaAR] PAZIOWSYAY [ 3dAL  0F
(. A1up, p1om) (3nym}
%001 00°'069% 00% - 00°069% 05ZLT $ 00F 00% va BUD{IBI 1USUIRAR] PAZLIOWDYDY [dAL,  6E
{pr1os]) (w #2) (aamym)
%001 FATZES 00°ct - Y9 TZES 82 § 00€h OUEY a1 Buplely WUswRAR] pazLOWeydy [ 8dAL  8E
(pues) (urg) (amgm}
%001 007L9% 00°8F¥ - 00Z.9% 05T $ 008¥%F 00°8%¥ a1 BuDlIRy JUsTAAR] PZLIOWaYSY [adAL L€
{uayoag} (wr ) (aargam)
%001 8TLYTTS 00FEET - 8TLYL'TS 760 $ 00%EET  00FEET 1 Sup[Ie[y JUaWARJ PIZHO0IYAY [ 2dAL  9¢€
%00T 9LFLTTS 00°99€T - 9LFLTTS 980 $ 00998T 0099€T a1 (Mmofj2x) qIn) UBIPI[ I0j IWE  §E
SWHLI ADYNSIS ONV INIAIMLS “d)
[0L°207°ETS ] 0521995 | (¥ € - 97 SWAL) A18) SWALI ddd MS TVLOLENS]
2%00T 05 L£09% 0¥ - 0S°LE0'9% 0GLEV'T $ 0TF 0Z'¥ oV SUIPSAS PUW-CIPAH 7€
%001 000263 001 00T 00°0% 00076 5 - 00T vi IMOUSBAL HONLLL, 3J2L0U0)  EE
%00T S798% 001 00T 00°0% 5798 g - 00T v IsLLEg UONDI201] 191Ul 2dAL  Z€
10/ ALQH# 0003% - 000% ta ! $ - - A1 2ous ] JLIge] WYL pesiofay 1€
%00T 00°66Z% 0092 009z 0003 0511 $ - 0097 Vi 11 28E1g - LB TONIAN0I4 18]U] ,Z-H, #dAL  ©F
%00T SLTLO% 00'ET 00eT 00°0% SLTS $ - 00°€T vi [ 981G - JOLLIRY GONII0Ld 13U ,Z-H, 2dEL 62
%001 07'Z58T$ 00°0FT 00°0FT 00°0% €7l $ - 00°0¥1 iS SS300Y UOMOTIISUC) POZIKEIS 87
%001 00'SEQTS 00z 00z 000% 05215 $ - 007 v dddMSI0F ION /2
OURURUTEH] PUE LOTPDIdSU]
%00T 0000£7% 00% 00'e 00°SLSS 0U'sLs $ 00T 00F On UE| UOTUDADL] UOOR][Od 1818 WI0IS 97
SIWHLT dddMS A
(SZ - LT SIWA.LI a19] SWALI GNAOEDIIAND
TLLT9'9F1S 0¥ 0Z0FS ANV SALLITOVA I9VNIVAd TVLOLLENS
2%00T 9T'GLTS 00'89%1 00°89%'T 00°0% AN $ 00'89%T a1 (pdaq 0T -,§) WaISAg Alafeg PUL], 57
Jamag uL1olg |, #z pasodoid 19auuo)
%00T 05 215§ 00°€ 00'e 00°0% 05241 $ 00'€ vd pUE 3[0YUR[Y WLI0)S SUNSIXE Ol Yealg  §Z
%00T 00Z0%$ 00'€T - 0F'0Z0F$ 08 ¥LT $ 00EZ 00'€z gl a[eMS MO[IOAQ) AJUsBRWY €7
%001 SLESLTS 00T 00T 000% SLESLT y - 00T A 39[u] 4, 9d4], prepurls  ZZ
TdNO0D ZLVA 0L ALVd Ol OW ATUd OW SIHL AJ1dd LIND | OWSIHL ALD LINM NOLLAIHISAA ON
% LWV IVLOL | ALDTVLIOL ALD LWV TV.LOL JLIVIINOD ALD INOD

¥ ON ILYIILSE Avd 6121 - MO0H AGNWIHD - "ONI "02 NOLLONYEISNOD dQoO TV




¥ ON 2LVINILS3 AvVd 6LLL

FARALTATAY

16298 0LLLS T CIT 6F% TV.LOL
00052 2% 00052 25 T Hdau0 AONVHD TV.LOLANS
0095 F1 00°9T9'SS T 44040 19NVHD 1V.LOLENS
SL¥ILS 0003 {$5 - 25 SWALI A19) SWALI TH0M VaLxd TVv.L0L1ans
(s
90°STL'6TS 05°669'6TS - L% SWALI a19) SIWALI SNOANVTIIISIW TV.LOLINS
(9% - c€
7Z0'608'8% Z0'608'8% SWALI aI9} SWE.LI 39YNDIS ANV ONIdIELS TV.LOLEAS
0L Z0Z' LS 0521995 b€ - 92 SWALLIL A1H) SWALI dddMS TY.LOLANS|
(SC - LT SWA.LI aIf) SWHLI GNTOYDUd AN
TL LI9'9VTS 03'0Z0FS ONV STLLITIOVA IOVNIVHA TV.LOLINS
(o1 -
£6'Z57°€068 00°0% £ SWALI a1d) SWA.LI ODNTAVYD GNV DNIAVA Tv.LoLdAs
08697 1% 08 7206% (9~ ¥ SWALI 19) SWI.LI TVAOWHY TV.LO.LLNS
€ - T SIWHLI dIR) SWALT
00°569'0T% 00°08ET$ ANOZ MYOM ANV NOLLVHYdTEd ALIS TV.LOLENS
[oooszzs | [oo0szzs ] T WAaH0 AONVHD TV.LOLANS|
ISI'1 NOILDIASNI ddd
%001 00'052°2$ 001 00'0SZ'T$ 000827 $ 001 00T ST NOLLV.LS LAI'T 0L AVOY SS30V TTY THAVHD TIVISNI 9§
Z 430 IONVHD]
[oo9szvis ] [0009T955 | T UAqU0 IINVHD TY.LO.LANS]
%00T 00'9SZFIS 0070066 0070009 00'919°S$ YT $ 00006'E 00006 a1 SNTYMEUIS ANV Ga0Y 10 OV - A0S 5SVHD  §9
T 41040 49NVHD]
SLF9L% [poos (7S - 26 SWALI a1d) SWALTIOM VILXd TV.LO.LaNS|
pIeg Dign)) 1sd
10/ Ala# 00'0% - - 00°0% STT % - - AD SI2ES T'T) PUBG PAZIGRIS TUSWILS) BOXY  §§
i0/AIOH 00°0% - - 00°0% STT 4§ - - it UCTIPNLOSUOCT) J8mag WLIO)S 0§ SuLlslema] cg
(s8o11dg deq Jo naTT u) JusuIsAed SUNSXE
%001 SLY9LY 00°€ET 00'EET 00°0% A s - 00EET vi o] juamaard pasodold 1eune) a1 sEMog  ZS
SWHLI }OM VHLXE ‘Hj
(s
90°SVL'6Z§ 05'669'61S - L¥ SWALT d19) SWALE SNOANVTTIISIN TV.LO.LENS
JugwzAed 91210107 UQMOQOLQ [arm
%001 00°0VT'PS 008 - 00 0YTFS [IARY $ 008 008 V3 ysrti[g 8¢ 0] SaAjeA Jereay BunSAISHPY 1§
u—ﬁmam_.am& mu—muuﬁou Ummon—o.ﬁh
%001 ST951TS 00°'ST - ST9STTS SLEVT $ 00'sy 00'sT va s ysnyg aq 01 sapoquely Supsixgasulpy 05
(sde) pug JAd Sutpniour)
%001 95°0L8%% 00262 D0'Z6E 000% 8991 $ - 00262 a1 DAd OF 2Py b 24835 :owwm%: &
saen
DAd pue s1astely adid DA 9 Sepniau])
%001 00'SLT'SS 00°00T 00001 00'0% S.18 $ - 00°00T 41 97-UaS "Sd'Td ‘AdAH BT PARS AN 8F
%001 STEOFETS 00°£9 - STEOV'ELS SLZIT $ 00E9 00°€9 a1 Buirey uetusepad , 4, 2dAL L
TIW0D ALVd ol ILVA 01 ON ATHd ONSIHL HOM4d LIND | OWSIHL ALD  [1IND NOILJTHISAA ON
% IWVTIVLOL | ALDTVLOL ALD LAV TVIOL | IJVHLNOD ALD LINOD

¥ ON ALYINILST AVd 6LLL - MOOH ATNWIHD - *ONI 0O NOLLONYLSNOD Q00D TTY



¥ ON ALVNILSS AVd 6LLL

FARSIALTATAY

ALVdAd (JFA0UddY
L6T980ET'TS TTIIE6FS , TV.LOL ANVHD
%001
ajeq 01139[oayg WU SIUL [E10.L
TdN0D CARTININR JLVA 0L O Addd ON SIHL T LINN O STH.L ALD LINMO NOLLATHOS1G ON
% LIV TVLOL ALD TVIOL ALD LIV TVILOL LIVALNOD ALD INOD

¥ ON ALVINILST AVd 6141 - MI0H AANWIHD - "ONI 02 NOILONYLSNOD Q0091




Svatek, Donna

From: Harris, Britten

Sent: Tuesday, January 02, 2018 5:01 PM

To: Svatek, Donna

Subject: FW: Chimney Rock - Revised Final Pay Estimate

Attachments: image003.png; ATT00001.htm; 1719 Chimey - PAY ESTIMATE NO 4 Final.pdf;

ATT00002.htm

From: Slawinski, Stacy

Sent: Tuesday, January 02, 2018 4:45 PM

To: Harris, Britten

Cc: Crawford, Wesley

Subject: FW: Chimney Rock - Revised Final Pay Estimate

Britten,
Please process the attached invoice. Let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

Stacy Slawinski
stacy.slawinski@fortbendcountytx.gov
281-633-7508 office

From: Robert "Bob" Baker [mailto:rbaker@othon.com]
Sent: Tuesday, January 02, 2018 4:20 PM

To: Slawinski, Stacy

Subject: Fwd: Chimney Rock - Revised Final Pay Estimate

Stacy,
The attached agrees with Othon totals and is recommended for payment. Bob

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Michael Boenig <michael@allgoodconst.com>

Date: January 2, 2018 at 8:48:12 AM CST

To: Robert Baker <rbaker@othon.com>, "Wesley Crawford' <wesley.crawford @fortbendcountytx.gov>
Subject: Chimney Rock - Revised Final Pay Estimate

Bob,

I have attached the final signed copy of the Chimney Rock pay estimate. Please let me know if you
have any questions.

Thank You,

Wichael Boeniy



Allgood Construction Company Inc.
Project Manager

Office: 832-847-4071

Cell: 832-451-0393

Email: michael@allgoodconst.com

Report This Message as Spam to FBCIT

Report This Message as Phishing to FBCIT

Attach the message to the E-Mail

Right-Click the Spam/Phish message (not the text) copy and paste into the body of the new message. Should
show as an envelope under attachments.



